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Brostoff, 
Ph.D William USACE, San Francisco District william.n.brostoff@usace.army.mil (415) 503-6867 
     
Dadey Kate USACE, Sacramento District Kathleen.A.Dadey@usace.army.mil (916) 557-7253 

Giovannino Phil Central Valley Regional Water Quality Control Board pgiovannini@waterboards.ca.gov (916) 464-4812  

Guillen Sergio California Bay-Delta Authority sguillen@calwater.ca.gov (916) 445-0974 
     
Izzo Victor Central Valley Regional Water Quality Control Board vizzo@waterboards.ca.gov (916) 464-4626 

Koger Cory USACE, Sacramento District Cory.S.Koger@usace.army.mil (916) 557-5112 

Ma Susan USACE, San Francisco District susan.ma@usace.army.mil (415) 503-6838 

Paniccia Al USACE, San Francisco District al.panicca@usace.army.mil (415) 503-6735 
       
Ross Brian U.S. Environmental Protection Agency, Region 9 ross.brian@epa.gov (415) 972-3475 
     
Rote Russ USACE, Sacramento District Russ.L.Rote@spk01.usace.army.mil (916) 557-6672 
 
Tabatabai Fari USACE, San Francisco District Fari.Tabatabai@spd02.usace.army.mil (415) 977-8014 
     
Yeadon Bob Department of Water Resources, Delta Levees Program ryeadon@water.ca.gov (916) 651-7012 
     

Other Agency Representatives 
     
Basye George California Central Valley Flood Control Association gbasye@downeybrand.com (916) 444-1000 
     
Darryl Foreman South Delta Water Agency - JPA qagwaai@aol.com (415) 924-2541 
     
Goulart Roberta Contra Costa County Water Agency, Community Development 

Department 
rgoul@cd.ccounty.us (925) 335-1226 

     
Herrick John South Delta Water Agency Jherrlaw@aol.com (209) 956-0151 
       
Hildebrand Alex South Delta Water Agency hildfarm@gte.net (209) 823-4166 
       
Oetzel Donn State Lands Commission, Division of Land Management oetzeld@slc.ca.gov (916) 574-1998 
     

USACE Contractors 
     
Boudreau Christine Boudreau Associates LLC christine@boudreaullc.com (510) 530-9400 
     
Cappellino Steve Anchor QEA, L.P. scappellino@anchorqea.com (949) 347-2780 
     
Geisler Brittany Anchor QEA, L.P. bgeisler@anchorqea.com (949) 347-2780 
     
Malone Jack Anchor QEA, L.P. jmalone@anchorqea.com (805) 985-2213 
     
Myre Peggy Exa Data & Mapping Services, Inc. peggy@exadata.net (360) 379-9003 
     

 


